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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina I. LIGA - 3.kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

Prespor - DivoCaci
Sneguliaci
Tornado
Transformers
CRH Slovensko
SNIPERS

MIK3
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pins

3501
3192
3315
3038
3322
3013
3027
3011

points

24.0
24.0
21.5
18.0
15.0
14.5
13.0
10.0


www.bowlingtournament.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

